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201409240002
99620

09/24/2014
10:38:14 AM

COALMONT
ELECTRICAL
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

CORP
AMENDMENT

201402250000
51890

02/25/2014
12:56:02 AM

A R KHAN INC CORP
AMENDMENT

201406180001
84740

06/18/2014
01:50:50 PM

BMWR INC CORP
AMENDMENT

PROCESS
SPECIALTIES
INC

201403070000
63410

03/07/2014
11:34:34 AM

SPRING
CREEK
GROCERY INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201408010002
38150

08/01/2014
01:20:46 PM

ZAPBAM
MIKOLE INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201408220002
64540

08/22/2014
11:37:50 AM

SHUG &
CAKES INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201402210000
48280

02/21/2014
12:15:38 AM

HD
ENTERTAINM
ENT INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201403310000
90930

03/31/2014
02:42:45 PM

ENERGY
DEEP
RESOURCES
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201409170002
92110

09/17/2014
02:00:39 PM

DIA ALDEAN
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201412220004
02310

12/22/2014
03:50:34 PM

GRINKMEYER
LEONARD
BENEFITS
GROUP INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201406300001
98260

06/30/2014
01:54:41 PM

E SYSTEMS
NET INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201408080002
49150

08/08/2014
03:33:37 PM

FERGUSON
VENDOR
TECHNOLOGI
ES FVT INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201408180002
58380

08/18/2014
02:22:37 PM

HQ
ENGINEERING
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201406180001
84740

06/18/2014
01:50:50 PM

PROCESS
SPECIALTIES
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

BMWR INC

201401070000
06330

01/07/2014
10:42:30 AM

LOCKCORP
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201402250000
51050

02/25/2014
08:11:53 AM

OBSURVUS
SOLUTIONS
GROUP INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201405080001
39010

05/08/2014
12:17:28 AM

MIZU
ALABASTER
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201405280001
60810

05/28/2014
01:11:47 PM

MIZU
JAPANESE
STEAKHOUSE
INC

CORP
AMENDMENT



201407250002
29090

07/25/2014
01:17:13 PM

LOWE &
ASSOCIATES
REALTY
INCORPORAT
ED

CORP
AMENDMENT


