Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= CORP AMENDMENT; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409240002 99620	09/24/2014 10:38:14 AM	COALMONT ELECTRICAL DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO		CORP AMENDMENT							
201402250000 51890	02/25/2014 12:56:02 AM	A R KHAN INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201406180001 84740	06/18/2014 01:50:50 PM	BMWR INC		CORP AMENDMENT	PROCESS SPECIALTIES INC						
201403070000 63410	03/07/2014 11:34:34 AM	SPRING CREEK GROCERY INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201408010002 38150	08/01/2014 01:20:46 PM	ZAPBAM MIKOLE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201408220002 64540	08/22/2014 11:37:50 AM	SHUG & CAKES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201402210000 48280	02/21/2014 12:15:38 AM	HD ENTERTAINM ENT INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201403310000 90930	03/31/2014 02:42:45 PM	ENERGY DEEP RESOURCES INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201409170002 92110	09/17/2014 02:00:39 PM	DIA ALDEAN INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201412220004 02310	12/22/2014 03:50:34 PM	GRINKMEYER LEONARD BENEFITS GROUP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201406300001 98260	06/30/2014 01:54:41 PM	E SYSTEMS NET INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201408080002 49150	08/08/2014 03:33:37 PM	FERGUSON VENDOR TECHNOLOGI ES FVT INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201408180002 58380	08/18/2014 02:22:37 PM	HQ ENGINEERING INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201406180001 84740	06/18/2014 01:50:50 PM	PROCESS SPECIALTIES INC		CORP AMENDMENT	BMWR INC						
201401070000 06330	01/07/2014 10:42:30 AM	LOCKCORP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201402250000 51050	02/25/2014 08:11:53 AM	OBSURVUS SOLUTIONS GROUP INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201405080001 39010	05/08/2014 12:17:28 AM	MIZU ALABASTER INC		CORP AMENDMENT							
201405280001 60810	05/28/2014 01:11:47 PM	MIZU JAPANESE STEAKHOUSE INC		CORP AMENDMENT							

		201407250002 29090	01:17:13 PM	LOWE & ASSOCIATES REALTY INCORPORAT		CORP AMENDMENT							
--	--	-----------------------	-------------	--	--	-------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--